
Tail
Number

T/O Local LDG Local Distance Time

N4LM Wed-15-May 00:00 Scottsdale, AZ KSDL Quebec City, Canada CYQB Wed-15-May 05:02 1990 5:02

N4LM Thu-16-May 10:45 Quebec City, Canada CYQB Kangerlussuaq, GreenlandBGSF Thu-16-May 16:29 1475 3:44

N4LM Fri-17-May 10:15 Kangerlussuaq, GreenlandBGSF Reykjavik, Iceland BIRK Fri-17-May 14:06 735 1:51

N4LM Sun-19-May 10:00 Reykjavik, Iceland BIRK Knock, Ireland EIKN Sun-19-May 13:13 880 2:13

N4LM Wed-22-May 11:00 Knock, Ireland EIKN Paris, France LFPB Wed-22-May 13:28 580 1:28

N4LM Sat-25-May 10:30 Paris, France LFPB Catania, Italy LICC Sat-25-May 12:46 900 2:16

N4LM Tue-28-May 10:40 Catania, Italy LICC Malta LMML Tue-28-May 10:57 115 0:17

N4LM Thu-30-May 09:25 Malta LMML Athens, Greece LGAV Thu-30-May 11:39 490 1:14

N4LM Sun-02-Jun 10:25 Athens, Greece LGAV Aqaba, Jordan OJAQ Sun-02-Jun 12:25 795 2:00

N4LM Tue-04-Jun 09:35 Aqaba, Jordan OJAQ Dubai, UAE OMDW Tue-04-Jun 13:27 1135 2:52

N4LM Fri-07-Jun 09:55 Dubai, UAE OMDW Agra, India VIAG Fri-07-Jun 14:50 1355 3:25

N4LM Mon-10-Jun 10:05 Agra, India VIAG Chiang Mai, Thailand VTCC Mon-10-Jun 15:15 1360 3:40

N4LM Fri-14-Jun 10:40 Chiang Mai, Thailand VTCC Luang Prabang, Laos VLLB Fri-14-Jun 11:17 250 0:37

N4LM Mon-17-Jun 09:45 Luang Prabang, Laos VLLB Siem Reap, Cambodia VDSR Mon-17-Jun 10:48 415 1:03

N4LM Wed-19-Jun 09:55 Siem Reap, Cambodia VDSR Singapore WSSL Wed-19-Jun 12:46 735 1:51

N4LM Sat-22-Jun 10:05 Singapore WSSL Borobudur, Indonesia WAHH Sat-22-Jun 11:03 730 1:58

N4LM Tue-25-Jun 11:25 Borobudur, Indonesia WAHH Bali, Indonesia WADD Tue-25-Jun 13:19 360 0:54

N4LM Fri-28-Jun 10:55 Bali, Indonesia WADD Kota Kinabalu, Malaysia WBKK Fri-28-Jun 13:10 890 2:15

N4LM Sat-29-Jun 10:05 Kota Kinabalu, Malaysia WBKK Cam Ranh, Vietnam VVCR Sat-29-Jun 11:05 785 2:00
N4LM Thu-04-Jul 10:50 Cam Ranh, Vietnam VVCR Ho Chi Minh, Vietnam VVTS Thu-04-Jul 11:20 180 0:30
N4LM Sat-06-Jul 10:45 Ho Chi Minh, Vietnam VVTS Macao VMMC Sat-06-Jul 14:17 865 2:32
N4LM Wed-10-Jul 10:45 Macao VMMC Taipei, Taiwan RCSS Wed-10-Jul 12:10 505 1:25
N4LM Sat-13-Jul 10:10 Taipei, Taiwan RCSS Osaka, Japan RJBB Sat-13-Jul 13:41 910 2:31
N4LM Wed-17-Jul 13:45 Osaka, Japan RJBB Sapporo, Japan RJCC Wed-17-Jul 15:20 605 1:35
N4LM Thu-18-Jul 10:10 Asahikawa, Japan RJEC Petropavlovsk, Russia UHPP Thu-18-Jul 15:33 860 2:23
N4LM Fri-19-Jul 09:40 Petropavlovsk, Russia UHPP Anadyr, Russia UHMA Fri-19-Jul 12:11 920 2:31

N4LM Fri-19-Jul 13:11 Anadyr, Russia UHMA Anchorage, USA PANC Thu-18-Jul 19:39 900 2:27

N4LM Sat-20-Jul 10:15 Anchorage PANC Seattle KBFI Sat-20-Jul 14:27 1250 3:12

N4LM Mon-22-Jul 10:15 Seattle KBFI Afton, WY KAFO Mon-22-Jul 13:41 560 1:26

N4LM Sun-28-Jul 13:00 Afton, WY KAFO Scottsdale, AZ KSDL Sun-28-Jul 14:24 547 1:24

Departure Destination


